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Health and Wellness District Improvement Priority

Section I: District Information

School Year: 2018-2019

LEA Information:

District LEA Number:

4501000

School District:

Flippin

Section II: District Committee Members:

District Wellness Committee Chair Name:

Lisa Daffron

Committee Chair Position:

Federal Programs Coordinator

Committee Chair Email:

lisadaffron @flippinschools.net

Committee Chair Phone:

870-453-2270

Name:

District Wellness Committee Co-Chair

Committee Co-Chair Position:

Committee Co-Chair Email:

Committee Co-Chair Phone:

Additional Committee Members:

Organization

Name Position or Role Phone Email
Represented
Curt Bryant School Board Member Flippin Schools 2336453— curtbryant@flippinschools.net
Dale Horn Administrator Flippin High School |870-453- dalehorn@flippinschools.net
2233
Pam Burns Food Service Flippin Schools 870-453- pamburns@flippinschools.net
2270
Ronnie Blevins Physical Education Flippin Middle 870-453- ronnieblevins@flippinschools.net
Teacher School 6464
Jenny Rasico P Flippin Schools 501-613- jennyrasico@gmail.com
arent
4418
Chloe Lawhead Flippin High School |870-453- chloelawhead@flippinschools.net
Student
2270
Lonnie Stone Community Member Flippin Schools 2236453— lonniestone@flippinschools.net
Julie Tate School Health Flippin Schools 870-453- julietate@flippinschools.net
Professional 2270
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Reviewer Response:

Reviewer Comments:
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